
Schedule of Fees 2024-25

Payable on registration and non-refundable.

£500

Registration Fee

School Acceptance Deposit

£75

Acceptance Deposits

*for pupils who require a Home Office visa in order to study in the UK (non-refundable) £500
Compliance Management Fee*

Year 1 - Year 2

School Fees 2024-25

Reception

Year 3

Year 4

Year 5 - Year 8

£455

£455

£455

£455

£455

£456

£475

£677

£730

£806

£2,886

£3,027

£4,507

£4,902

£5,456

£3,797

£3,957

£5,639

£6,087

£6,717

Age group
Catering and

Subsistence Provision
per term

Education Materials
etc.

per term

Tuition Fees

per term

Total

per term 

If you receive Early Years Funding for either 15 or 30 hours, please notify our school so that we can provide you with the accurate fees
applicable to this category. 

Please note that all fees and charges listed above are inclusive of all applicable taxes (including VAT).*

Please note that scholarships and bursaries are not applicable towards the catering and subsistence provision.

We are pleased to offer a sibling discount for families with multiple children enrolled.
For families with two siblings, the eldest child will receive a 5% discount.
For families with three or more siblings, the eldest child will receive a 5% discount, and the subsequent children will receive a 10%
discount.

Please note that the youngest child is not eligible for a sibling discount.

For families that are part of the British Armed Forces they will receive an additional discount of 10%. Please provide evidence to obtain
this.

We also offer an additional annual payment discount of 3%.* 

Catering and Subsistence Provision is not subject to any discounts. 

*subject to Terms and Conditions. 

01305 262306 registrar@sunninghill.dorset.sch.ukVisit us to find out what makes Sunninghill Prep School so special. 



Additional Charges 2024-25

01305 262306 registrar@sunninghill.dorset.sch.ukVisit us to find out what makes Sunninghill Prep School so special. 

Other

Individual tuition

Additional meals
Breakfast

High tea

£2.75 per day

£4 per day

Dependent upon support provided, as agreed with our Head of Learning Support 

Music tuition
Individual lessons Price on request

Music instrument hire
Saxophone, Flute and Clarinet £40 per term

Guitar and Violin £20 per term

Pupils Personal Accident Insurance Included within tuition fees

After hours provision is provided free of charge until 6pm. This is available for Nursery through to Year 8. 

Bus routes (mornings only)

Bridport

Time Location Cost

7:20am The Crown £170 per term

7:25am The Castle £170 per term

7:30am Swyre £170 per term

7:35am Swyre, End House £170 per term

8:00am Poundbury £85 per term

8:05am Arrive in school

Time Location Cost

7:20am Sea Life Centre £150 per term

7:40am Morrisons Car park £150 per term

8:00am Arrive in school

Weymouth


