

Schedule of Fees 2024-25

Registration Fee

£75 Payable on registration and non-refundable.

Acceptance Deposits

£500 School Acceptance Deposit

Compliance Management Fee*

*for pupils who require a Home Office visa in order to study in the UK (non-refundable)

£500

School Fees 2024-25

Age group	Catering and Subsistence Provision per term	Education Materials etc. per term	Tuition Fees per term	Total per term
Reception	£455	£456	£2,886	£3,797
Year 1 - Year 2	£455	£475	£3,027	£3,957
Year 3	£455	£677	£4,507	£5,639
Year 4	£455	£730	£4,902	£6,087
Year 5 - Year 8	£455	£806	£5,456	£6,717

If you receive Early Years Funding for either 15 or 30 hours, please notify our school so that we can provide you with the accurate fees applicable to this category.

Please note that all fees and charges listed above are inclusive of all applicable taxes (including VAT).*

Please note that scholarships and bursaries are not applicable towards the catering and subsistence provision.

We are pleased to offer a sibling discount for families with multiple children enrolled.

- For families with two siblings, the eldest child will receive a 5% discount.
- For families with three or more siblings, the eldest child will receive a 5% discount, and the subsequent children will receive a 10% discount.

Please note that the youngest child is not eligible for a sibling discount.

For families that are part of the British Armed Forces they will receive an additional discount of 10%. Please provide evidence to obtain this.

We also offer an additional annual payment discount of 3%.*

Catering and Subsistence Provision is not subject to any discounts.

*subject to Terms and Conditions.







Additional Charges 2024-25

After hours provision is provided free of charge until 6pm. This is available for Nursery through to Year 8.

Additional meals

Breakfast £2.75 per day High tea £4 per day

Music tuition

Individual lessons Price on request

Music instrument hire

£40 per term Saxophone, Flute and Clarinet Guitar and Violin £20 per term

Bus routes (mornings only)

Bridport

Time	Location	Cost
7:20am	The Crown	£170 per term
7:25am	The Castle	£170 per term
7:30am	Swyre	£170 per term
7:35am	Swyre, End House	£170 per term
8:00am	Poundbury	£85 per term
8:05am	Arrive in school	

Weymouth

Time	Location	Cost
7:20am	Sea Life Centre	£150 per term
7:40am	Morrisons Car park	£150 per term
8:00am	Arrive in school	

Other

Individual tuition

Dependent upon support provided, as agreed with our Head of Learning Support

Pupils Personal Accident Insurance

Included within tuition fees



